Ants Seiler Cup 2020

Sorted on Laps'

NOORED, ESIVEDU, TAGAVEDU,RAHVAKROSS, VABAKLASS(Superkrossi KVauto24ring, Estonia 3.172 km

Superfinal - 7 laps
Race (7 Laps) started at 17:44:34

01/08/2020 18:40 .
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Pos No. Name Laps Diff Best Tm In Lap Class Team Model Points
1 2 Margus SUIGUSAAR 7 1: 11.802 5 Rahvakross Saue Autoklubi Opel Astra 20
2 21 Erki KU LVI 7 o2 1:10.888 Esivedu Erki Sport Honda Civic 17
3 88 Kevin ALLIK 7 o085 1+11.141 s Esivedu Mitsubishi Colt TirigaAllik Motors 15
4 16 Einar H ELJAN D 7 17.285 1: 14_ 19 1 2 Rahvakross Forss Racing Opel Astra 14
5 85 Andres RINGO 7 102 1:13.811 - Tagavedu A2 Racing BMW 320 13
6 9 Alar ALLIK 7 w1304 1:14.830 - Rahvakross TirigAllik Motors Mazda MX-3 12

Announcements
Nr. 9 vale start + 20 sekundit

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

0.228 155.719 1:10.888 161.088 21 - Erki KOLVI

Organiser of the Competition: Mannerg MTU

Clerk of the Course: Egert LINKMANN; Oskars OZOLS

Race director: Andres HALL; Eiki ERISTE

Chief Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK

Printed: 01/08/2020 23:56:25

Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:20.329 +5.499 17:45:54.542
(2) Margus SUIGUSAAR 2 1:16.285 +1.455 17:47:10.827
1 1:17.229 +5.427 17:45:54.676 3 1:15.299 +0.469 17:48:26.126
2 1:12.394 +0.592 17:47:07.070 4 1:15.468 +0.638 17:49:41.594
3 1:12.436 +0.634 17:48:19.506 5 1:15.436 +0.606 17:50:57.030
4 1:12.242 +0.440 17:49:31.748 6 1:14.983 +0.153 17:52:12.013
5 1:11.802 17:50:43.550 7 1:14.830 17:53:26.843
6 1:12.086 +0.234 17:51:55.586
7 1:11.9583 +0.151 17:53:07.539
(21) Erki KULVI
1 1:18.500 +7.612 17:45:56.674
2 1:12.708 +1.820 17:47:09.382
3 1:10.888 17:48:20.270
4 1:12.235 +1.347 17:49:32.505
5 1:11.335 +0.447 17:50:43.840
6 1:12.430 +1.542 17:51:56.270
7 1:11.497 +0.609 17:53:07.767
(88) Kevin ALLIK
1 1:17.001 +5.860 17:45:54.831
2 1:12.492  +1.351 17:47:07.323
3 1:12.377 +1.236 17:48:19.700
4 1:14.268 +3.127 17:49:33.968
5 1:11.141 17:50:45.109
6 1:11.461 +0.320 17:51:56.570
7 1:11.864 +0.723 17:53:08.434
(16) Einar HELJAND
1 1:20.398 +6.207 17:45:57.013
2 1:14.191 17:47:11.204
3 1:15.186 +0.995 17:48:26.390
4 1:14.836 +0.645 17:49:41.226
5 1:14.264 +0.073 17:50:55.490
6 1:14.411  +0.220 17:52:09.901
7 1:14.923 +0.732 17:53:24.824
(85) Andres RINGO
1 1:22.117 +8.306 17:45:57.983
2 1:14.835 +1.024 17:47:12.818
3 1:14.670 +0.859 17:48:27.488
4 1:14.838 +1.027 17:49:42.326
5 1:15.427 +1.616 17:50:57.753
6 1:13.997 +0.186 17:52:11.750
7 1:13.811 17:53:25.561
(9) Alar ALLIK
Organiser of the Competition: Mannerg MTU Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Egert LINKMANN; Oskars OZOLS

Race director: Andres HALL; Eiki ERISTE

Chief Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK
Printed: 01/08/2020 23:56:32

Results and laptimes: www.mylaps.ee
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